
accesorii de spalatorie

I.D.: 96473904

Data publicarii	22.04.24	Coduri CPV	39291000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.835,28 RON - 3.835,28 RON

Descriere: PROSOP HARTIE NEVE 36 BUC*13.44 LEI=484.03LEI ZEWA HARTIE IGIENICA 42 BUC*16.80 LEI=705.88 LEI MOP ECOLOGIC 20 BUC*4.20 LEI=84.03 LEI SACI MENAJ 120L 96 BUC*8.40 LEI=806.72 LEI BREF ODORIZANT WC 40 BUC*6.72 LEI=268.91 LEI MANUSI AMBULEX 4 BUC*31.09 LEI=124.37 LEI RIVEX DETERGENT 4L 8 BUC*37.81 LEI=302.52 LEI SACI MENAJ 35L 120 BUC*5.04 LEI=605.04 LEI CLOR 2L 10 BUC*5.04 LEI=50.42 LEI MATURA TATARCA 16 BUC*25.21 LEI=403.36 LEI
